
Kingsville Council of the Navy League Officer Roster
Officers: Treasurer 

Brealon Windham 

President 
Lance Hamm 

Vice President 
Charlie Ratliff 

Secretary 
Dianne Leubert 
Telephone: 361.595.0462
leubert@aol.com 
Tel: 361.595.0462 

Board of Directors: 
Brealon Windham 
Telephone: 361.516.4561
brealon.a.windham@rolls-royce.com 
Tel: 361.516.4561 

Fred Nuesch 
Telephone: 361.592.6579
kafcn00@tamuk.edu 
Tel: 361.592.6579 

Frank Benvenuto 
Frank.Benvenuto@klebergbank.com 

Thomas Denney 
Telephone: 210.822.8647
denneyt@nwcable.net 
Tel: 210.822.8647 

Eric Jakimier 
Telephone: 469.585.5743
ejakimier@domusdevelopmentllc.com 
Tel: 469.585.5743 

Dianne Leubert 
Telephone: 361.595.0462
leubert@aol.com 
Tel: 361.595.0462 

Lance Hamm 
Telephone: x
khammcpa912@gmail.com 
Tel: x 

Kim Hamm 
Telephone: x
khamm@haocpa.com 
Tel: x 

Charlie Ratliff 
fail@kcnl.org 



Jeanie Alexander 

Kevin Clarke 

Barbara Denney 

Randy Foust 

Steve Roach 


